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200606010002
59440

06/01/2006
12:51:33

CALERA CITY
OF

Grantee VARIANCE AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

200606010002
59440

06/01/2006
12:51:33

CALERA CITY
OF

Grantee VARIANCE AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

36 18 Lot#:109
Book:36 Pg:18
Sub:ROSSBUR
G
TOWNHOMES

200606020002
62170

06/02/2006
03:47:54

CALERA CITY
OF

Grantee VARIANCE AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

36 18 Lot#:112
Book:36 Pg:18
Sub:ROSSBUR
G
TOWNHOMES

200606020002
62220

06/02/2006
03:56:10

CALERA CITY
OF

Grantee VARIANCE AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

36 18 Lot#:130
Book:36 Pg:18
Sub:ROSSBUR
G
TOWNHOMES


