Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2006; Date Recorded= 2006/06; Name= CALERA CITY OF;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200606010002 59440	06/01/2006 12:51:33	CALERA CITY OF	Grantee	VARIANCE	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC						Other:SEE INST
200606010002 59440	06/01/2006 12:51:33	CALERA CITY OF	Grantee	VARIANCE	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC			36	18		Lot#:109 Book:36 Pg:18 Sub:ROSSBUR G TOWNHOMES
200606020002 62170	06/02/2006 03:47:54	CALERA CITY OF	Grantee	VARIANCE	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC			36	18		Lot#:112 Book:36 Pg:18 Sub:ROSSBUR G TOWNHOMES
200606020002 62220		CALERA CITY OF	Grantee	VARIANCE	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC			36	18		Lot#:130 Book:36 Pg:18 Sub:ROSSBUR G TOWNHOMES